DATA SHEET
NextGen Network Packet Broker:
Vision 400
Scale your visibility to 400G speed
Keysight’s Vision 400, just like its companion product E400S, is yet another next-generation network
visibility solution with comprehensive feature sets to meet the ever-evolving visibility needs of your
production network, for up to 400Gbps network speed.
Highly compact and 1RU in size, Vision 400 front panel provides 24 QSFP56 and 16 QSFP-DD ports.

• IEC 62368-1:2018
• CB 154258-80132943
Ordering Information
Keysight Vision 400 Chassis
 Part number Description
SYS-V400-BASE-AC
 Keysight Vision 400, base AC system, includes chassis power supply and fan (991-0256)
SYS-V400-BASE-AC-T
Keysight TAA Compliant Vision 400E, base AC system, includes chassis power supply and fan
(991-0267)
SYS-V400-BASE-DC
 Keysight Vision 400, base DC system, includes chassis power supply and fan (991-0257)
SYS-V400-BASE-DC-T
Keysight TAA Compliant Vision 400, base DC system, includes chassis power supply and fan
(991-0274)
SYS-V400-SPR-AC Keysight Vision 400, AC cold spare unit (991-0258)
SYS-V400-SPR-AC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision 400, AC cold spare unit (991-0268)
SYS-V400-SPR-DC Keysight Vision 400, DC cold spare unit (991-0292)
SYS-V400-SPR-DC-T Keysight TAA Compliant Vision 400, DC cold spare unit (991-0293)
Sysadmin Heynen
heynen logo shape